EUREX   SRL  str. Lunga nr. 270 ,  500450 BRASOV , ROMANIA.
         Tel.  : 0268-440100 ; 440313 ; 0744-488882; 0723-307827.  Fax: 0268-440221
OFERTA
MASINI DE
STANTAT (TIP
PORTOFEL)
MODEL
DIMENSIUNE
STANTA
(mm)
VITEZA
stantari/min
PUTERE
MOTOR
(KW)
GREUTATE
(Kg)
DIMENSIUNI
(mm)
 ML 710  710x500  25+/-2  2.2  1800  1500×1400×1300
 ML930  930x660  23+/-2  4.0  3200  1720×1530×1620
 ML1040  1040x780  20+/-2  5.5  4300  1560×1760×1700
 ML1100  1100x800  20+/-2  5.5  4500  1860×1760×1700
ML1200 1200x830 20+/-2 5.5 4800 1950x1900x1850
 ML1300  1300x920  20+/-2  5.5  5600  2300×2150×2050
 ML1400  1400x1000  18+/-2  5.5  6500  2500×2200×2200
 ML1500  1500x1080  18+/-2  7.5  8000  2600×2300×2300
 ML1600  1600x1250  16+/-2  11.0  12000  2650×2300×2400
 ML1800  1800x1280  16+/-2  11.0  13500  2750×2300×2500
 ML2000  2000x1400  14+/-2  15.0  18000  2900x2350x2700